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Agents Alliance Services
Associated Insurance Admin.
American Collectors
AmTrust
Amwins
Appalachian Underwriters
Assure Alliance
Berkshire Hathaway GUARD
BondExchange
Builders
Columbia
Dealer Plus
EMC Insurance
Encova
ePay Policy
Faces Of
Falls Lake Insurance
FloodFlash
Frontline
Georgia Underwriting Assoc.
gotoPremium Finance
Hawksoft
Hourly
ICW Group
Ideal Traits
Imperial PFS
IPMG
Jackson Sumner & Assoc.
Jencap 
Jimcor Agencies
JM Wilson
Johnson & Johnson

Keystroke
Levitate
Memic
Mountain Life
National Partners
Nationwide
Normandy
North Point Underwriters
Omaha National
Openly
Orion 180
Philadelphia
PMMIC
Ryan Specialty
Safeco/Liberty Mutual
Sayata
Southeast Personnel Leasing
Service Surety
Southern Insurance Underwriters
Southern Trust
Stonetrust Workers' Comp
SuretyBonds Market
Synergy Comp
Tapco
Transportation Insurance Experts
Travelers
TypTap
UBIC
US Premium Finance
Westfield
Wright Flood
XS Brokers

210
417
305
106

6
307
404
112
407
203
10

105
315
9

115
13

207
5

204
503

7
12
11

410
4

502
214
110

500-501
414
113
302

8
14

211-213
415

1
102
311

405
3

314
402
15

313
406
303
100
412
312
103
114
206

2
202
111

306
107
205
108
104
212
413
304

E X H I B I T I N G  P A R T N E R S  I N  P R O G R E S S


