

# IIAG ANNUAL CONVENTION

**EXHIBITOR MAP** 

			$\overline{}$		_	For	nd 8.	
	Photo Booth	500	500 501 502 503				Food & Beverage	
IIAG ANNUAL CONVENTION	114	214	Food 8 Bevera		315	414	417	
	112	212	213 3	<b>814</b>	313	412	415	
	110	210	211 3	<b>312</b>	311	410	413	
GENERAL SESSION BALLROOM	108							
	106	206	207 3	306	307	406	407	
	104 105	204	205 3	804	305	404	405	
	102 103	202	203 3	<b>302</b>	303	402	od & rage	
*Not to Scale	100						Food 8 Beverage	
14 13	12 11 1	0	0	9 08	07		06	
15	01 02		03 04				05	

## **65 EXHIBITORS**



### **Tradeshows:**

Thursday, June 8 5 PM - 6PM Friday, June 9 12 PM - 2 PM

— AMELIA ISLAND, FL —



## **IIAG ANNUAL** CONVENTION

June 8-10 | Amelia Island, FL

#### **EXHIBITING PARTNERS IN PROGRESS**

210	Agents Alliance Services	8	Keystroke
417	Associated Insurance Admin.	14	Levitate
305	American Collectors	211-213	Memic
106	AmTrust	415	Mountain Life
6	Amwins	1	National Partners
307	Appalachian Underwriters	102	Nationwide
404	Assure Alliance	311	Normandy
112	Berkshire Hathaway GUARD	405	North Point Underwriters
407	BondExchange	3	Omaha National
203	Builders	314	Openly
10	Columbia	402	Orion 180
	Dealer Plus	15	Philadelphia
315	EMC Insurance	313	PMMIC '
9	Encova	406	Ryan Specialty
	ePay Policy	303	Sáfeco/Liberty Mutual
13	Faces Of	100	Sayata
207		412	Southeast Personnel Leasing
5	FloodFlash	312	Service Surety
204		103	Southern Insurance Underwriters
<b>503</b>	Georgia Underwriting Assoc.	114	Southern Trust
7	goto Premium Finance	206	
12	Hawksoft	2	SuretyBonds Market '
11	Hourly	202	Synergy Comp
410	ICW Group	111	Tapco
4	Ideal Traits	306	Transportation Insurance Experts
	Imperial PFS	107	Travelers
	IPMG	205	ТурТар
110	Jackson Sumner & Assoc.	108	UBIC
500-501	Jencap	104	US Premium Finance
414	Jimcor Agencies	212	Westfield
113	JM Wilson	413	Wright Flood
<b>302</b>	Johnson & Johnson	304	XS Brokers

## 65 EXHIBITORS



### **Tradeshows:**

Thursday, June 8 5 PM - 6PM Friday, June 9 12 PM - 2 PM

AMELIA ISLAND, FL